LED Effects Technology for professionals.
D a t a  s h e e t  L E D - P r o f i l e s  ·  L E D - P r o f i l e  C 5 0
2
Introduction
In many smaller project-specific installations, the first in
early 2007, we dealt with the challenging subject of LEDs
specifically made for outdoor areas. At first, we consciously
kept this segment small knowing that even big

· UV-stable materials
· IP67 waterproof
· turned gold plated contacts in IP67 connectors “Made in Germany”
· weather resistant coating on pretreated profile
· stainless steel mountings on any position
· maximum control flexibility: DMX, DPB, Artnet, sACN, DVI, SDI
· system wide sync
· 60fps
· plenty of feedback information
·  internal 3 x 16 bit colour management, factory calibration
·  on site calibration possible
·  firmware update via network possible
· custom modifications possible for medium size projects
· high flexibility due to in house machinery
LED-Profile C50 Length Current (Imax) Channels
LED-Profile C50-245 245mm 0.150A 15
LED-Profile C50-295 295mm 0.170A 18
LED-Profile C50-345 345mm 0.190A 21
LED-Profile C50-395 395mm 0.210A 24
LED-Profile C50-445 445mm 0.230A 27
LED-Profile C50-495* 495mm 0.250A 30
LED-Profile C50-545 545mm 0.320A 33
LED-Profile C50-595 595mm 0.340A 36
LED-Profile C50-645 645mm 0.360A 39
LED-Profile C50-695 695mm 0.380A 42
LED-Profile C50-745 745mm 0.400A 45
LED-Profile C50-795 795mm 0.420A 48
LED-Profile C50-845 845mm 0.440A 51
LED-Profile C50-895 895mm 0.460A 54
LED-Profile C50-945 945mm 0.480A 57
LED-Profile C50-995* 995mm 0.500A 60
LED-Profile C50-1045 1045mm 0.570A 63
LED-Profile C50-1095 1095mm 0.590A 66
LED-Profile C50-1145 1145mm 0.610A 69
LED-Profile C50-1195 1195mm 0.630A 72
LED-Profile C50-1245 1245mm 0.650A 75
LED-Profile C50-1295 1295mm 0.670A 78
LED-Profile C50-1345 1345mm 0.690A 81
LED-Profile C50-1395 1395mm 0.710A 84
LED-Profile C50-1445 1445mm 0.730A 87
LED-Profile C50-1495* 1495mm 0.750A 90
LED-Profile C50-1545 1545mm 0.820A 93
LED-Profile C50-1595 1595mm 0.840A 96
LED-Profile C50-1645 1645mm 0.860A 99
LED-Profile C50-1695 1695mm 0.880A 102
LED-Profile C50-1745 1745mm 0.900A 105
LED-Profile C50-1795 1795mm 0.920A 108
LED-Profile C50-1845 1845mm 0.940A 111
LED-Profile C50-1895 1895mm 0.960A 114
LED-Profile C50-1945 1945mm 0.980A 117
LED-Profile C50-1995* 1995mm 1.000A 120
4
Mechanical data
* prefered length
5